PB GARDEN LIGHT LED • 6 1 1 2  B e n j a m i n  R d ,  Ta m p a ,  F L  3 3 6 3 4  • 8 0 0 - 5 1 1 - 2 0 9 9  • s a l e s @ g a r d e n l i g h t l e d . c o m  • gardenl ightled.com 1
DL15-II | MINI DECK LIGHT
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 U.S.-made light engine and driver.
•	 CNC-machined, corrosion-resistant 6061 aluminum or C360 Brass.
•	 IP67-rated, fully potted housing for sealed water ingress protection; submersible build
available upon request.

GARDEN LIGHT LED • 6 1 1 2  B e n j a m i n  R d ,  Ta m p a ,  F L  3 3 6 3 4  • 8 0 0 - 5 1 1 - 2 0 9 9  • s a l e s @ g a r d e n l i g h t l e d . c o m  • gardenl ightled.com 2
ORDERING GUIDE
DECK | MINI
DL15-II
Mini Deck Light
 Light Fully Integrated
MODEL
FINISH
      AB | (Architectural Bronze)
      BLK | (Black)
      BR | (Brass)
      SSA | (Stainless Aluminum)
      WHT | (White)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
EXAMPLE: DL15-II-BLK-2700K-DL-SHROUD-SML-WHT
SHROUD
DL SHROUD SML XXX |  (Mini Deck Light Shroud Small - 1/2" tall)
DL SHROUD LRG XXX | (Mini Deck Light Shroud Large - 1" tall)
TRANSFORMERS
DL15-II | Mini Deck Light
COLOR TEMPERATURE
 3000K | (Default/Blank)
 2700K
 5000K
 AMB | (Amber)
 BLU | (Blue)
 RBL | (Royal Blue)
 GRN | (Green)
 RED | (Red)
 FSA | (Fuchsia)
 LVR | (Lavender)
EXAMPLE: 602-WLED SS-DW
BUILD THE SKU LEFT       RIGHT
Pattern: [WATTAGE (VA)]-[MODEL]-[CONNECTION TYPE]
Items tagged “(Default/Blank)” are not included in the SKU.
WATTAGE
1W | (Default/Blank)
DIM | (Dimmable)
*	 XXX represents color/finish option
WATTAGE (VA)
62 102 152 302 602 902 1202
60WNL
60
MODEL
WLED SS | (Low Voltage Magnetic Transformer 15V Tap
W/ LED & Surge Protection)
INLINE | (60W No-Load Inline Electronic Transformer
120VAC) Input, 12VAC Output)
MD | (Mammoth Dynamics phase-dimmable constant
current driver (DC))
CONNECTION TYPE
Pluggable 120VAC Plug-In |
(Default/Blank)
DW | (Direct Wire 120VAC)
Direct Wire 120VAC | (Default/Blank)
Direct Wire 120VAC | (Default/Blank)
2 GARDEN LIGHT LED • 6 1 1 2  B e n j a m i n  R d ,  Ta m p a ,  F L  3 3 6 3 4  • 8 0 0 - 5 1 1 - 2 0 9 9  • s a l e s @ g a r d e n l i g h t l e d . c o m  • gardenl ightled.com 3
FIXTURE DRAWINGS
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
MINI DECK
LIGHT SHROUD
SMALL
MINI DECK
LIGHT SHROUD
LARGE
Shield
Options:
DECK | MINI
DL15-II | Mini Deck Light
2.250in
57.15mm